

pachet

I.D.: 86996387

Data publicarii 15.09.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.391,68 RON - 2.391,68 RON

Descriere: 1 1073161 ROLA 100M CYY-F 3X2,5 1,00 ROL 495,80 495,80 19 94,20 2 1014737 ROLA 100M MYYM 3X2,5 H05VV-F 1,00 ROL 433,61 433,61 19 82,39 3 1013723 CONECTOR TERMINAL 6MM 10 POLI 31-323 5,00 SET 7,19 35,97 19 6,83 4 1009533 CLEME SIR 12 POLI AS4 683-004 5,00 BUC 3,09 15,46 19 2,94 5 1013724 CONECTOR TERMINAL 10MM 10 POLI 31-324 9,00 SET 12,05 108,45 19 20,61 6 1013743 CONECTOR TERMINAL 4MM 10 POLI 31-322 5,00 SET 4,71 23,53 19 4,47 7 1033720 SYA SET 5 PRIZE CP PROT COPII 2M GW20265 4,00 BUC 48,31 193,24 19 36,72 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC 8 1034022 SET 10 CLEME 12-20MM 2250209/2475278 2,00 SET 10,52 21,03 19 3,99 9 1031135 SY CARCASA APAR 4MOD IP40 GRI GW27004 10,00 BUC 11,59 115,88 19 22,02 10 1062639 SET 50CLEME DERIVATIE 3FIRE WAGO 221-413 2,00 SET 79,75 159,50 19 30,30 11 1041997 LINE BLOC 3 PRIZE CU INTR 8,00 BUC 20,08 160,67 19 30,53 include taxa verde 0,18 lei/BUC 12 1002442 PRELUNGITOR MODULAR(PM) 3 CP PT 15085 7,00 BUC 38,95 272,65 19 51,80 include taxa verde 0,5 lei/BUC 1 7027603 MANUSI ANTIINTEPATURA MERALDA M10 EM32 4,00 BUC 3,90 15,60 19 2,96 2 7065636 MANUSI DE LUCRU ALBASTRU - 1928 6,00 PER 7,35 44,12 19 8,38 3 7059476 MANUSI DE LUCRU 1693 10,00 BUC 5,74 57,39 19 10,91 4 1043740 HOFF BANDA IZOLER 20MX18MMX0,15 NEGRU 10,00 BUC 2,51 25,13 19 4,77 5 2005316 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 6X210X150 782417 HIKOKI 5,00 BUC 16,85 84,24 19 16,01 6 1038113 DISC O.W.190X30,36/GKS 66 2608640616 1,00 BUC 129,41 129,41 19 24,59